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Testdays Carrera Cup 2013

Carrera Cup

Session 2

Practice started at 10:32:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(9) Ola Nilsson
1 1:19.334 +6.879 10:35:40.068
2 1:16.098 +3.643 10:36:56.166
3 1:16.126 +3.671 10:38:12.292
4 5:08.868 +3:56.413 10:43:21.160
5 1:13.930 +1.475 10:44:35.090
6 1:14.176 +1.721 10:45:49.266
7 1:14.990 +2.535 10:47:04.256
8 4:11.767 +2:59.312 10:51:16.023
9 1:13.951 +1.496 10:52:29.974
10 1:12.470 +0.015 10:53:42.444
11 1:12.654 +0.199 10:54:55.098
12 1:13.885 +1.430 10:56:08.983
13 1:15.781 +3.326 10:57:24.764
14 1:12.455 10:58:37.219
(53) Lars-Bertil Rantzow
1 1:15.920 +2.756 10:34:59.024
2 1:15.096 +1.932 10:36:14.120
3 1:16.599 +3.435 10:37:30.719
4 1:17.941 +4.777 10:38:48.660
5 1:16.852 +3.688 10:40:05.512
6 1:14.010 +0.846 10:41:19.522
7 1:17.464 +4.300 10:42:36.986
8 4:46.813 +3:33.649 10:47:23.799
9 1:13.164 10:48:36.963
10 1:14.308 +1.144 10:49:51.271
(47) Peter Jervemyr
1 1:13.936 +0.177 10:45:15.949
2 1:13.759 10:46:29.708
3 1:16.116 +2.357 10:47:45.824
4 1:14.374 +0.615 10:49:00.198
5 4:33.003 +3:19.244 10:53:33.201
6 1:13.963 +0.204 10:54:47.164
7 1:14.638 +0.879 10:56:01.802
(14) M. Karlsson
1 1:17.290 +3.479 10:38:19.319
2 1:16.660 +2.849 10:39:35.979
3 4:43.598 +3:29.787 10:44:19.577
4 1:16.150 +2.339 10:45:35.727
5 1:15.143 +1.332 10:46:50.870
6 1:15.226 +1.415 10:48:06.096
7 1:16.470 +2.659 10:49:22.566
8 4:26.646 +3:12.835 10:53:49.212
9 1:13.811 10:55:03.023
10 1:14.550 +0.739 10:56:17.573
(27) Johan Lofqvist
1 1:14.169 10:40:24.049
2 1:15.243 +1.074 10:41:39.292
3 1:15.493 +1.324 10:42:54.785
4 5:12.251 +3:58.082 10:48:07.036
5 1:16.371 +2.202 10:49:23.407
6 1:15.770 +1.601 10:50:39.177
7 1:15.007 +0.838 10:51:54.184
8 1:15.371 +1.202 10:53:09.555
9 1:15.347 +1.178 10:54:24.902
(6) Anders Conradzon
1 1:18.787 +4.362 10:37:44.339
2 1:17.866 +3.441 10:39:02.205
3 3:51.160 +2:36.735 10:42:53.365
4 1:15.408 +0.983 10:44:08.773

Karlskoga 2,400 Km
2013-04-14 10:32

Lap Lap Tm

(1120) Johan Berens

Diff Time of Day

1:24.124
1:23.778
1:20.282
1:22.253
1:22.197
1:23.319
1:21.516
1:20.373
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(42) Thomas Solberg

+3.842 10:37:48.316
+3.496 10:39:12.094

10:40:32.376
+1.971 10:41:54.629
+1.915 10:43:16.826
+3.037 10:44:40.145
+1.234 10:46:01.661
+0.091 10:47:22.034

1 1:25.665
1:22.295
1:24.834
1:21.913
1:21.014
1:26.941
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(65) Magnus Landell

+4.651 10:40:52.774
+1.281 10:42:15.069
+3.820 10:43:39.903
+0.899 10:45:01.816

10:46:22.830
+5.927 10:47:49.771

1 1:29.345 +4.677 10:36:47.404
2 1:27.874 +3.206 10:38:15.278
3 1:26.360 +1.692 10:39:41.638
4 1:29.474 +4.806 10:41:11.112
5 1:34.920 +10.252 10:42:46.032
6 1:27.619 +2.951 10:44:13.651
7 1:27.291 +2.623 10:45:40.942
8 1:24.668 10:47:05.610
(51) Pelle Mattsson
1 1:43.185 +13.702 10:43:51.682
2 1:38.288 +8.805 10:45:29.970
3 1:29.483 10:46:59.453
4 5:39.108 +4:09.625 10:52:38.561

(63) Jan Henriksson

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:15.539 +1.114 10:45:24.312
6 1:15.446 +1.021 10:46:39.758
7 1:15.260 +0.835 10:47:55.018
8 1:16.541 +2.116 10:49:11.559
9 1:15.266 +0.841 10:50:26.825

10 1:15.922 +1.497 10:51:42.747

11 1:16.310 +1.885 10:52:59.057

12 4:58.839 +3:44.414 10:57:57.896

13 1:14.425 10:59:12.321

14 1:15.527 +1.102 11:00:27.848

(52) Kenneth Pantzar
1 1:24.861 +9.043 10:38:30.047
2 1:23.247 +7.429 10:39:53.294
3 1:21.705 +5.887 10:41:14.999
4 1:26.118 +10.300 10:42:41.117
5 1:25.069 +9.251 10:44:06.186
6 1:21.242 +5.424 10:45:27.428
7 1:19.075 +3.257 10:46:46.503
8 1:18.598 +2.780 10:48:05.101
9 1:22.473 +6.655 10:49:27.574

10 1:17.664 +1.846 10:50:45.238

11 1:17.381 +1.563 10:52:02.619

12 4:38.202 +3:22.384 10:56:40.821

13 1:18.625 +2.807 10:57:59.446

14 1:15.818 10:59:15.264

15 1:16.647 +0.829 11:00:31.911

(4) Ole Christian Veiby
1 1:20.105 +3.038 10:35:53.383
2 1:19.494 +2.427 10:37:12.877
3 1:18.074 +1.007 10:38:30.951
4 4:29.045 +3:11.978 10:42:59.996
5 1:17.891 +0.824 10:44:17.887
6 1:19.268 +2.201 10:45:37.155
7 1:17.633 +0.566 10:46:54.788
8 1:18.152 +1.085 10:48:12.940
9 1:18.527 +1.460 10:49:31.467

10 1:21.765 +4.698 10:50:53.232

11 1:17.338 +0.271 10:52:10.570

12 1:17.637 +0.570 10:53:28.207

13 1:17.067 10:54:45.274

14 1:20.241 +3.174 10:56:05.515

15 1:20.961 +3.894 10:57:26.476

16 1:17.982 +0.915 10:58:44.458

17 1:18.833 +1.766 11:00:03.291

(19) Richard Trange
1 1:18.920 +1.205 10:38:47.868
2 1:18.276 +0.561 10:40:06.144
3 1:17.715 10:41:23.859
4 1:20.878 +3.163 10:42:44.737

(31) TBA
1 1:22.338 +2.547 10:41:35.584
2 1:27.613 +7.822 10:43:03.197
3 1:24.031 +4.240 10:44:27.228
4 1:21.576 +1.785 10:45:48.804
5 1:21.863 +2.072 10:47:10.667
6 1:20.495 +0.704 10:48:31.162
7 1:21.026 +1.235 10:49:52.188
8 5:01.636 +3:41.845 10:54:53.824
9 1:20.062 +0.271 10:56:13.886

10 1:20.237 +0.446 10:57:34.123

11 1:19.791 10:58:53.914

12 1:22.302 +2.511 11:00:16.216

1 1:33.994 +1.151 10:40:30.283
2 1:32.843 10:42:03.126
(45) Per Dahlborn
1 1:46.946 +12.834 10:39:28.923
2 1:41.741 +7.629 10:41:10.664
3 1:42.857 +8.745 10:42:53.521
4 1:40.968 +6.856 10:44:34.489
5 1:40.109 +5.997 10:46:14.598
6 1:39.027 +4.915 10:47:53.625
7 1:35.789 +1.677 10:49:29.414
8 1:34.811 +0.699 10:51:04.225
9 1:34.112 10:52:38.337
10 1:34.617 +0.505 10:54:12.954
1 1:35.355 +1.243 10:55:48.309
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